22/03/2002 S. REC. BY:	REF: C3 EGI18	004315/	Rladala	al table of the
Surveyor: Rasul		ENT (Office)	A Paragraphica	44 instruction:
From (Person): Yel Pei L	of		D	ate/Time: 6/3/18/8 9.03am
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		10
OD WS/TP RES / OD RI	S/EVA/INV/MV7	CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLR 138=	20	Insured:	GBF 64674
at Workshop m/s	e & Camiage +	lia.	_	6568 4567
of	209 Puntar		_	1 1 2 4 7
Policy No:		Claim No:	GBF 6	467Y/SE P
Sum Insured:		Excess:		191119-11
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.	O.A. 26/02/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 F	IRS WP			H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 9.32cm 06 3	Person Contacted:	(oco		icle_IN_OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction				
SLR 1383) - ×			
GBE 646				
	ed to Steve Lin	i by em	ail.	
07/1/9@45zm confr	ed with his			128.56, 12 days.
(Red & Yo	79.17 290/)		0 "	
	1			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation I	nternationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile			
ER	GO INSURANCE I	PTE LTD	Ref : CS/EGI18004	315/R1qd3			
#04	EMASEK BOULEV I-01 SUNTEC TOV IGAPORE 038985		Date: 06-03-2018 Code: EGI				
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	GBE 6467Y	Veh. Inspected	SLR 1382D			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	GBE 6467Y/SE/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	06/03/2018			
2.	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	-	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		C	onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
		Des	cription of Damages				
	Thinne No. 1	G	eneral Information	THE COLUMN THE PERSON OF THE P			
	Accident Date	26/02/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA	This is a second				
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339					
a.	- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A		Remarks	of later and a second			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISI	IS.			

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 6 March 2018 9:03 AM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

OI: GBE6467Y / TP: SLR1382D/LKK / DOA: 26/02/2018

Attachments:

SLR1382D - SAS.pdf; SLR1382D - ESTIMATE.pdf; SLR1382D - PRS FORM.pdf

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD.

ADDRESS

: PLEASE CONFIRM WITH COCO

PERSON TO CONTACT

COCO LU TING @ 6568 4567

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE

: STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please note that our insured/insured driver has yet to e-file their SAS for this accident. Obtain estimate and advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are estimate and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Yee Pei Li

Claims Assistant (Motor) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

Tel.: 65 6829 9199 DID: 65 6829 9194

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide. ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group) one of the world's leading risk carriers.

Our Reference: Your Reference:	CDE 646			Sent via Fax	
four Reference:	GBE 646	7Y/SE/pl			
	SLR 138:	2D		or L	
				Email	30 &
o:	DIPLON	MAT PARTS			coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg
re-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgement			
ehicle For Insp	ection:	SLR 1382D			
nsured's Vehicle	e:	GBE 6467Y			
ate Of Acciden	it:	26.02.2018			
e acknowledg	e receipt of	your request for PRS on:	05.03.201	8	
compliance v	vith "State C	Courts Practice Directions A	Amendment No.1	of 2016" do sele	ert an assessor from
					101
e list below at	na indicate	your selection in the box n	narked *.	'	* LKK
AIS		e Inspection Services Pte Ltd	LBS	L.B.S Auto Cons	A1447114 A144 A144
FTA IAS		Consultancy Pte Ltd raisal Service	LKK	LKK Auto Consu	
JPK	JP Knights I		PS VAC	Priority Services Vicom Ltd	i
			77.0	VICOIII Eta	
Your requ	est for inspec	tion does not have your clien	t's GIA report, kindl	y forward a copy.	
We acknow	wledge your ed's driver ha We are t	tion does not have your clien interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit -IN-CHARGE - STEVE LIF	, we will assess & re o us todate. ion to discuss o	vert soon upon rec	
V Our Insure V Others:	wledge your ed's driver ha We are t	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	, we will assess & re o us todate. ion to discuss o	vert soon upon rec	is juncture.
We acknow Our Insure Others:	wledge your ed's driver ha We are t	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	, we will assess & re o us todate. ion to discuss o	on liability at th	ois juncture. Claims@ergo.com.sg
We acknow V Our Insure V Others:	wledge your ed's driver ha We are t OFFICER	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	, we will assess & re o us todate. ion to discuss o	on liability at th	is juncture.
We acknow V Our Insure V Others: epared by: enature:	wledge your ed's driver has We are to OFFICER.	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	we will assess & re o us todate. ion to discuss o W Pei Li Workshop use Assessor attento	on liability at th	ois juncture. 94 claims@ergo.com.sg
We acknow V Our Insure V Others: epared by: enature: sessor use only signment Date:	wledge your ed's driver has We are t OFFICER	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	we will assess & report of the second of the	on liability at th	ois juncture. Claims@ergo.com.sg
We acknow V Our Insure V Others: epared by: enature: sessor use only signment Date:	wledge your ed's driver has We are t OFFICER	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	we will assess & report of the control of the contr	on liability at th	ois juncture. Claims@ergo.com.sg
We acknow V Our Insure Others: epared by: gnature: ssessor use only ssignment Date: ssignment Time:	wledge your ed's driver has We are t OFFICER	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	we will assess & re o us todate. ion to discuss o M Pei Li Workshop use o Assessor attend Date: Time Inspector:	on liability at th	ois juncture. Claims@ergo.com.sg
We acknow V Our Insure Others: epared by: gnature: ssessor use only ssignment Date: ssignment Time:	wledge your ed's driver has We are t OFFICER	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	we will assess & report of the control of the contr	on liability at the 6829 919	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
We acknow	wledge your ed's driver has We are t OFFICER	interest for direct settlement, s not reported the accident to herefore not in a posit	we will assess & report of the second of the	on liability at the 6829 919	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247 nted date and time. presence for the above job .

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Regards, Loi

From: Sent: To: Cc:	Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) Wednesday, 2 January 2019 4:52 PM 'Loi Ai Ting'; Rasul (LKKAuto) Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr	
Subject:	RE: SLR1382D, DPS WIP: 22305 (finalisation)	
Dear Ms Loi,		٠
WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
Confirm final fig \$10,128.56 b	efore GST and 12 repair days.	
Best Regards,		
Shiau Chan (Ms) Case Handle		
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lte Phone: 6256-3561 email: siewsc		
	Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)	
	h:28 AM kkauto.com> to.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Cheng Jo Jo m.sg>; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg></lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg></admin-d@lkkauto.com>	
Hi, Rasul,		
Can we confirm finalised amo	unt at \$10,837.56?	
Thanks.		
IIIdiks.		
Regards, Loi		
From: Loi Ai Ting Sent: Wednesday, 30 May, 20 To: 'Rasul (LKKAuto)' Cc: Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAu Subject: SLR1382D, DPS WIP:	to); Cheng Jo Jo; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr	
Hi, Rasul,		
Kindly confirm finalised amou	nt at \$10,837.56.	
Thanks.		

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 11:42 AM

To:

'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'; assignments; 'Steve Lim'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: GBE6467Y / TP: SLR1382D/LKK / DOA: 26/02/2018

Attachments:

CSEGI18004315R1qd3.pdf

Dear Steve,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of SLR 1382D.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: $\underline{siewsc@lkkauto.com}$ | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 6 March 2018 12:14 PM

To: 'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)' <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: GBE6467Y / TP: SLR1382D/LKK / DOA: 26/02/2018

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed vehicle not in workshop, repairer will arrange.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) [mailto:Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 6 March 2018 9:03 AM

To: 'admin-d@lkkauto.com' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: OI: GBE6467Y / TP: SLR1382D/LKK / DOA: 26/02/2018

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD** to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD,

ADDRESS

: PLEASE CONFIRM WITH COCO



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: GBE 6467Y/SE/pl

Date: 04th April 2018

Our Ref: CS/EGI18004315/R1qd3

Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Pei Li

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLR 1382D .

We thank you for the instruction on _06/03/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 02/04/2018 at the premises of M/s _____ CYCLE & CARRIAGE ____ and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: <u>S</u> \$	13,857.73	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	10,280.45	
"Check" Items Amount	: <u>S</u> \$	2,947.28	
Market Value	: S \$	-	
Salvage Value	: <u>S\$</u>	-	
Nett Value	: <u>S</u> \$	•	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

o/s rear portion.

rear front offside

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

Days of repair: 12 days.

We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

Rasul

Automotive Assessor

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

BEST BOLDS AND SERVICE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/02/2018 18:41
Date Of Accident	26/02/2018 07:25
Exact Location Of Accident	T-JUNCTION OF MARINA BOULEVARD & MARINA VIEW LINK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR1382D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH ENG TEH (GAO RONGDI)
NRIC No	S7406264D
Email Address	ENGTEHKOH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98395895
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98395895
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E200
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	RECREATION
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096388229
Cover Note Number	

-		
ഥ	riv	or
-		CI

Name of Driver KOH ENG TEH (GAO RONGDI)

 NRIC No
 \$7406264D

 Date Of Birth
 24/02/1974

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/07/1992

Driving Experience 25 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98395895

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-98395895

EMail Address ENGTEHKOH@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 314B #11-129 ANCHORVALE LINK

Postcode

542314

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

EMAIL TO MOTORVIDEO@INCOME.COM.SG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE6467Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category

PEH LAY HOCK, ALBERT

NRIC/Passport Number

S7305127D

Contact Number

Name of Driver

90668682

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 26/62/2018

1200 LIRS

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 26 (=2/ 1 at 8

1200HRS

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Sumon Sulcumae

NRIC/FIN No.: 58823603C

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN A: SLR 1382D MARINA BOYLEVARD -> MCE B: G8 E64674 AD MARINA VIEW DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 7.27 HRS 2018 19+ FEBRUARY the vehile SLR 13820 Was marina Bollewood driving along towards A vehicle, GBE 64674 come out LINK Collided vehicle. view and Into my movina Point was mpact SLR 13820 . GBE 6467 Y and Rear plan to claim against injured the other porty DECLARATION 1/We declare the fosegoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Name: Sumon Sulcumax

(If driver is not the policyhpider)

Date & Time: 26/02/2018

1200425

Date & Time: 26/62/2018

12+64RS

NRIC/FIN No.: \$8823643C



REPAIR / ACCIDENT QUOTATION

DATE

: 1/3/2018

OWNER NAME: KOH ENG THE

REGN NO : SLR1382D

MODEL

: MERC E200

CHASSIS NO : WDD2130422A100050

REGN DATE : 11-Dec-17

MATERIALS:-

PART DESCRIPTION

DOOR RH, SIDE SILL RH

S\$

-	ART DESCRIPTION		34		
9 10 11 12 13	REAR DOOR RH (A2137300205) COVER STRIP RR DOOR RH (A2137300202) ORNAMENTAL MOULDING (A2136900487) DEFLECTOR STRIP (A2136900662) COVER STRIP (A2137300402) CIRUMFERENTIAL DOOR SEAL (A2047271187) FIXED WINDOW RH (A2137300255) WINDOW GUIDE RAIL (2137357400) ORNAMENTAL TRIM (A2136900680) REAR FENDER RH (A2136302602) WHEEL HOUSE COVER RH (A2136909204) REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM (A2137250800) WHEEL CARRIER (A2133503205)	28.99	280.72 140.37 174.87 217.02 2,137.39 908.79 36.24 1,613.62	NA PHODO SKINO SKI	
14	RIM (A21340121007X21)	1350.54	1,550.37	u-	
	TOTAL MATERIALS		9,427.73	tan pig	h.
	LABOUR			1 1	mal
	DESCRIPTION (day labor lolay).	350	S\$	(800)	44
1	TO RENEW REAR DOOR RH, REAR FENDER RH, REPAIR R BUMPER, SIDE SILL RH	RÉAR	2,100.00	1200	700
2	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN		120.00		
3	CHECK WIRING AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEM		20.00	-	
				1.	
4	SEALANT FOR REAR WINDSCREEN		60.00	40/	

5 TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDER RH, REAR 1,000.00 800

	Authorised / Not Authorised			
	Survey by :	Date:		14207.73
	GRAND TOTAL Prepare By : COCO LU		1	13,857.73
	TOTAL LABOUR			4,430.00
14	Sundry			20.00
13		enther	500	120.00
12	TO RENEW REAR UNDER CARRIAGE , rene	one & motule	600	250.00 150?
11	TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR TH	E CAR SYSTEM		120.00
9	TO TRANSFER NEW RIM TO TYRE			30.00
8	TO APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT PORTIO	NC		80.00 60
7	TO TRANSFER DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS			160.00 (20)
6	TO REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FAC	ILITATE REPAIR		350.00 300 10

THE ABOVE IS ONLY BASED ON OUR PREMILINARY INSPECTION , IN THE PROCESS OF SUCH REPAIR ADDITIONAL WORK OR WORKS OR PARTS MAY BE REQUIRE. PART PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No illegal modification(s) is allowed
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

	(New -	He son con ex
SURVEYOR	NAME:	
SURVEYOR	SIGNATURE:	1.
DATE:	02/04/18@165	
REMARKS:	12 day	0
	Rasy 54 pm	aht

DPS

Diplomat Parts Pte Ltd

	VEHICLE NO	. SLR 1302 D
	MODEL	: MERCEDES E200 AMG AUTO
	WIP	: 22305
	1012 LCC 16 549	
	Material	:_\$ 5,978.56
	Labour	:_\$ 4,150.00
ł	Sub-Total	:_\$ 10,128.56_
		:
1	Less Excess	:_\$:
	Total	: \$ 10,128.56
	GST 7%	: \$ 709.00
	Grand Total	:_\$ 10,837.56_
	Finalise By/Date	: LOI / 30/05/2018
		<i>y</i>
1	REVERT BACK	140,2007-7011 H (2017-1017) - 50,470
	OTHERWISE W	LL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
	SURVEYOR'S R	EPORT REQUIRED
	REPAIR TOOK	12 WORKING DAYS + 4 Days (2) Weekends
		+ 0 Days () Public Holiday
	тот	AL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 16
1	TP claim ER	GO GBE6467Y
V	Claim GIA / LTA	ee <u>\$ 2.00</u>
Y	Claim Loss	Use Rental
	Claim Medical Fe	e / Others \$ -



PRO-FORMA INVOICE

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Diplomat Parts Pte. Ltd.

Company Reg No. 196400304H GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985

Reg No/Reg Date

SLR1382D

/ 11/12/2017

Date In/Mileage

125

Chassis No

02/04/2018/

Engine No

*WDD2130422A100050

27492030809260

Contact No 68299199

Make/Model

E200 AMG AUTO

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
REX00002	Credit	30/05/2018/ 09:42	TLC	260 / AiTing	7	22305		
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000		DU DELE TRUITE À	man toras our	FALVOREN AND FRANCES				/ 1800.00
SIDE SIL	REAK DOOR	RH, REAR FENDER RH,	REPAIR REA	R BUMPER				,
E PNT88000								
		L REAR WINDSCREEN						120.00
M SUNDRY							- 1	. 40.00
SEALANT I	FOR REAR W	INDSCREEN						70.00
E PNT98000	DATHT COD	DEAD DUMBED DEAD TO					1	✓ 800.00
SIDE SILL	RH FOR	REAR BUMPER, REAR FEI	NUER RH. R	EAR DOOR RH			1	
A 54900099		· ·					1	
TO REMOVE	& INSTAL	L FUEL TANK TO FACILITY	TATE REPAIR	E G M	2		- (✓ 300.00
E PNT88000				1 - (()) (mn	50	- 1	V 120.00
TO TRANSF	ER DOOR TI	RIMS AND GLASS	2			(0)		220.00
	SEALANT FO	OR ACCIDENT PORTION		Control Control	heef had find	Course Course		V 60.00
SUNDRY	ocremi i	ON MCCIDENT FORTION						
Sundry							1	20.00
54900099							i	20.00
10 CHECK 54900099	WIRING & E	LECTRICAL SYSTEM						
	T OTAGNOST	TIC CHECK FOR THE CAR	CVCTCU				- 1	120.00
54900099	I DINGITUSI	THE CHECK FOR THE CAR	SIZIEM					0
RENEW REA	R UNDER CA	RRIAGE, REMOVE & INST	ALL EXHAUS	T SYSTEN			1	? 600.00
REAR CROS	S MEMBER			O TOTAL			1	
SPECIALIS								✓ 30.00
WHEELALIG	IKANSFER	ONE PC TYRE WITH VALV	E SUPPLY					
		FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT					1	120.00
MA213 730	02 05	TOCK MILEE ACTOMIZER			1.00	2175.70		
REAR DOOR					1.00	21/5./0	20.00	1740.56
MA213 690					1.00	/ 101.50	20.00	81.20
ORNAMENTAL	MOLDING				A. T. T. S.	,		54.20
							1	



Diplomat Parts Pte. Ltd.

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Company Reg No. 195400304H SST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address

Reg No/Reg Date

SLR1382D

/ 11/12/2017

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date In/Mileage

02/04/2018/

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

Chassis No

*WDD2130422A100050

SINGAPORE 038985

Engine No-

27492030809260

Contact No

68299199

Make/Model

E200 AMG AUTO

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No	
REX00002	Credit :	30/05/2018/ 09:42	TLC	260 / AiTing	22305	
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty Unit Price Disc%	Amount
X MA204 72	7 11 87				1.00 / 280.72 20.00	224.58
X MA213 73		OR SEAL-			1.00 140.37 20.00	112.30
FIXED WI X MA213 73	5 74 00				1.00 ? 174.87 20.00	139.90
X MA213 69					1.00 / 217.02 20.00	173.62
ORNAMENT X MA213 63	0 26 02				1.00 / 2137.39 20.00	1709.9
X MAZ13 69				Fam	1.00 7 180.27 20.00	144.22
X MA213 72	USE COVERI 5 08 00 R-MOLDED 5		(O)	1P(0)IC	36.24 20.00	28.99
X MAZ13 40 SPOKED W	1 21 00/	7X21			1.00 1550,37 00.00	1550.37
X MA213 73 COVER ST	0 02 02				1.00 28.10 20.00	22.4
X MAZ13 69 DEFLECTO	0 06 62				1.00 / 28.74 20.00	22.9
X MAZ13 73 COVER ST	0 04 02				1.00 / 34.30 20.00	27.4
Z TEXT	ERGO GBE	5467V				
DOA : 2		1.00015.01				
Parts		5,978			Nett	10,128.5
Labour 4,000.00 Standard Menu 0.00			7% GST on 10128.56	709.0		
Specialist Job 30.00				Total Payable	10,837.5	
Others (Lui Sundry	o,etc)	120	.00			
Total (w/o GST) 10,128,56						



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile	Affiliated to	Federation	Internationale I	Des Experts	En /	Automobile	
---	---------------	------------	------------------	-------------	------	------------	--

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CS/EGI18004315/R1qd3e2

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985			Date: 03-01-2019		
SINC	SAPORE 036965		Code: EGI		
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	GBE 6467Y	Veh. Inspected	SLR 1382D	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	GBE6467Y/SE/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	06/03/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ E200	c.c	1991	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	WDD2130422A100050	Colour	BLACK	
	Odometer	6226	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	FAIR			
3.		Conc	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	275/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	275/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	275/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	275/35 R19	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
4.		Descri	ption of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S REAR PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Gene	eral Information		
	Accident Date	26/02/2018	Inspection Date	02/04/2018	
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA P	TE LTD		
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339			
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A''' CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.		Estimate Days of Repair			
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working Da	ays	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 1382D

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR DOOR RH (A2137300205)	BENT	2,175.70	1,740.56
1	COVER STRIP RR DOOR RH (A2137300202)	NECESSARY	28.10	22.48
1	ORNAMENTAL MOULDING (A2136900487)	NECESSARY	101.50	81.20
1	DEFLECTOR STRIP (A2136900662)	NECESSARY	28.74	22.99
1	COVER STRIP (A2137300402)	NECESSARY	34.30	27.44
1	CIRUMFERENTIAL DOOR SEAL (A2047271187)	NECESSARY	280.72	224.58
1	FIXED WINDOW RH (A2137300255)	NECESSARY	140.37	112.30
1	WINDOW GUIDE RAIL (2137357400)	DENTED	174.87	139.90
1	ORNAMENTAL TRIM (A2136900680)	NECESSARY	217.02	173.62
1	REAR FENDER RH (A2136302602)	BENT	2,137.39	1,709.91
1	WHEEL HOUSE COVER RH (A2136909204)	DISTORTED	908.79	144.22
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM (A2137250800)	NECESSARY	36.24	28.99
1	WHEEL CARRIER (A2133503205)	NOT NECESSARY	1,613.62	,
1	RIM (A21340121007X21)	SCRATCHED	1,550.37	1,550.37
			9,427.73	5,978.56
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SUNDRY (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
	000 10		20.00	20.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW REAR DOOR RH, REAR FENDER RH, REPAIR REAR BUMPER, SIDE SILL RH.		2,100.00	1,800.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
	CHECK WIRING AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		20.00	20.00
	SEALANT FOR REAR WINDSCREEN.		60.00	40.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDER RH, REAR DOOR RH, SIDE SILL RH.		1,000.00	800.00
	TO REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		350.00	300.00
	TO TRANSFER DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS.		160.00	120.00
	TO APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT PORTION.		80.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER NEW RIM TO TYRE.		30.00	30.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18004315/R1qd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM.		120.00	120.00
	TO RENEW REAR UNDER CARRIAGE, REMOVE & INSTALL EXHAUST SYSTEM, REAR CROSSMEMBER.		600.00	600.00
	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	120.00
			4,760.00	4,130.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,207.73	10,128.56

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	10,128.56
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	THE RESERVE TO STREET THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18004315/R1qd3e2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

XX.X

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.